
YOU  ARE  INVITED TO NSSRA’s....

Spring Formal

NSSRA | 3105 MacArthur Blvd., Northbrook, IL 60062 • (847) 509-9400 • www.nssra.org

Friday, May 5, 2017
Park Center • Lakeview Room

2400 Chestnut, Glenview

7:00 - 9:30 pm
Ages 16 and up

Registration Deadline:
Friday, March 31, 2017

Fee: $17 Per Participant

Light refreshments will be served. Please dress appropriately 
for this formal affair. Dresses and ties are encouraged!

For more information or with questions contact 
Recreation Manager Blair Prace at

(847) 509-9400 x6825 or bprace@nssra.org



King and Queen Nomination:  

King:___________________________________ 

Queen:_________________________________ 

Agency Name Agency Contact                                            

 

Agency Address Agency Contact Email                                                                                                                      

 

Agency Phone Number # of Staff (Free) # of Participants ($17)                      

 
 
Participant Name  Gender   Dietary Restrictions 
  (M/F)

1.                                                                                               
 
2.                                                                                              
 
3.                                                                                             
 
4.                                                                                             
 
5.                                                                                             
 
6.                                                          
 
7.                                              
 
8.                                              
 
9.                                              
 
10.                                          
 
11.

12.

13.

14.

15. 

Total fee due to NSSRA ($17 per participant):             $ ______________
 For more information or with questions, contact 
Recreation Manager Blair Prace at (847) 509-9400 x6825
or bprace@nssra.org. 

Please return this form to NSSRA by email or fax no later than
March 31, 2017

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: Friday, March 31, 2017

NSSRA • 3105 MacArthur Blvd., Northbrook, IL 60062 • (847) 509-9400 • F: (847) 509-1177 • www.nssra.org
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